
Gateshead & Whickham ASC  
Level 3 Christmas Meet 2019 - 3NE193037 

 14/12/2019 - Session 1 

 

EVENT 101 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     37.83     
2. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     42.46     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     43.15     
4. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     43.66     
5. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     44.79     
6. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     46.93     
7. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     46.98     
8. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     47.09     
9. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     48.75     
10. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     49.74     
11. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     50.88     
12. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land     51.70     
13. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     53.36     
14. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     53.76     
15. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     54.42     
16. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     54.72     
17. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     57.98     
18. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land   1:01.82     
  Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land  DQ 1          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     32.45     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     34.46     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     34.86     
4. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     35.09     
5. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     35.28     
6. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     37.68     
7. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     38.18     
8. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     38.32     
9. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     38.55     
10. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     38.68     
11. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     39.06     
12. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     39.58     
13. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     40.21     
14. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     41.49     
15. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     41.71     
16. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     42.15     
17. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     42.54     
18. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     43.40     
19. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     46.46     
20. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     46.95     
21. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     47.72     
22. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     48.07     
23. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     48.20     
24. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     48.68     
25. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     50.41     
26. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     52.64     
27. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     52.82     
28. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     56.32     
29. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     57.84     
30. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land   1:16.62     
  Abigail Wight 11 Washington  DQ 1          
  Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land  DQ 1          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     30.40     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     33.37     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     33.89     
4. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     34.31     
5. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     34.63     
6. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     36.61     
7. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     36.86     
8. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     36.96     
9. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     37.01     
10. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     37.02     
10. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     37.02     
12. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     37.25     
13. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     38.35     
14. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     39.01     
15. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     40.53     
16. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     40.75     
17. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     40.86     
18. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     41.07     
19. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     41.49     
20. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     45.04     
21. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     46.24     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     49.74     
2. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     50.88     
3. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land     51.70     
4. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     54.42     
5. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land   1:01.82     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     37.83     
2. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     42.46     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     43.15     
4. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     43.66     
5. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     44.79     
6. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     46.93     
7. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     46.98     
8. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     47.09     
9. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     48.75     
10. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     53.36     
11. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     53.76     
12. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     54.72     
13. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     57.98     
  Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land  DQ 2          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     34.46     
2. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     34.86     
3. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     35.28     
4. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     37.68     
5. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     38.18     
6. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     38.32     
7. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     38.55     
8. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     41.49     
9. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     42.15     
10. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     43.40     
11. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     46.46     
12. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     46.95     
13. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     47.72     
14. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     48.20     
15. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     48.68     
16. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     50.41     
17. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     52.64     
18. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     56.32     
19. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     57.84     
20. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land   1:16.62     
  Abigail Wight 11 Washington  DQ 2          
  Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land  DQ 2          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     32.45     
2. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     35.09     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     38.68     
4. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     39.06     
5. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     39.58     
6. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     40.21     
7. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     41.71     
8. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     42.54     
9. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     48.07     
10. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     52.82     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     30.40     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     33.37     
3. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     34.31     
4. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     34.63     
5. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     36.86     
6. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     36.96     
7. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     37.02     
7. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     37.02     
9. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     38.35     
10. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     39.01     
11. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     40.53     
12. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     41.07     
13. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     45.04     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     33.89     
2. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     36.61     
3. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     37.01     
4. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     37.25     
5. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     40.75     
6. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     40.86     
7. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     41.49     
8. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     46.24     
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EVENT 102 Boys 09/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     47.98     
2. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     51.41     
3. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     54.23     
4. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     56.90     
  Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land  DQ 3          
  Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City  DQ 3          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     31.10     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     34.36     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     36.71     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     37.26     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     43.00     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     43.14     
7. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     44.93     
8. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     45.20     
9. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     45.49     
10. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     47.99     
  Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 3          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     31.27     
2. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     31.75     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     33.10     
4. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     33.30     
5. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     35.22     
6. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     35.72     
7. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     39.96     
8. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     42.50     
9. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     44.95     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     47.98     
2. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     51.41     
  Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land  DQ 3          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     54.23     
2. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     56.90     
  Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City  DQ 3          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     44.93     
2. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     45.20     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     31.10     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     34.36     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     36.71     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     37.26     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     43.00     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     43.14     
7. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     45.49     
8. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     47.99     
  Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 3          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     31.27     
2. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     33.10     
3. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     33.30     
4. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     35.22     
5. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     44.95     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     31.75     
2. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     35.72     
3. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     39.96     
4. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     42.50     
 

  



Gateshead & Whickham ASC  
Level 3 Christmas Meet 2019 - 3NE193037 

 14/12/2019 - Session 1 

 

EVENT 103 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     41.19     
2. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     42.04     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     42.84     
4. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     43.13     
5. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     43.39     
6. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     43.84     
7. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     43.93     
8. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     47.87     
9. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     49.21     
10. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     49.97     
11. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     53.20     
12. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     55.54     
13. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     56.33     
14. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     56.54     
15. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:12.91     
  Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land  DQ 4          
  Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met  DQ 4          
  Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick  DQ 4          
  Millie Barker 10 Ashington  DQ 4          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     34.03     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     34.55     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     34.67     
4. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     36.09     
5. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     37.53     
6. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     37.67     
7. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     39.06     
8. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     39.21     
9. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     39.44     
10. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     39.91     
11. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     40.58     
12. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     41.09     
13. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     42.37     
14. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     42.52     
15. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     42.70     
16. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     43.11     
17. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     44.37     
18. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     44.75     
19. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     44.83     
20. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     45.58     
21. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     45.77     
22. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     46.01     
23. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     46.12     
24. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     46.29     
25. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     46.64     
26. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     46.90     
27. Abigail Wight 11 Washington     47.63     
28. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     49.76     
29. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     50.40     
30. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     51.40     
31. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     52.21     
32. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land   1:07.93     
  Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington  DQ 4          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     31.75     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     34.62     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     35.26     
4. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     35.98     
5. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     36.82     
6. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     37.24     
7. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     37.54     
8. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     38.46     
9. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     38.58     
10. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     38.63     
11. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     38.82     
12. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     39.30     
13. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     39.35     
14. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     39.99     
15. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     40.78     
16. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     41.26     
17. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     41.52     
18. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     44.22     
19. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     44.36     
20. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     44.68     
21. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     45.85     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     43.93     
2. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     53.20     
3. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     56.33     
4. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     56.54     
  Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land  DQ 4          
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     41.19     
2. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     42.04     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     42.84     
4. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     43.13     
5. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     43.39     
6. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     43.84     
7. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     47.87     
8. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     49.21     
9. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     49.97     
10. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     55.54     
11. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:12.91     
  Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met  DQ 5          
  Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick  DQ 5          
  Millie Barker 10 Ashington  DQ 5          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     34.55     
2. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     34.67     
3. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     36.09     
4. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     37.67     
5. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     39.06     
6. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     39.44     
7. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     41.09     
8. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     42.52     
9. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     42.70     
10. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     44.37     
11. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     44.75     
12. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     44.83     
13. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     45.58     
14. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     46.01     
15. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     46.12     
16. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     46.64     
17. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     46.90     
18. Abigail Wight 11 Washington     47.63     
19. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     49.76     
20. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     50.40     
21. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     51.40     
22. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     52.21     
23. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land   1:07.93     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     34.03     
2. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     37.53     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     39.21     
4. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     39.91     
5. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     40.58     
6. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     42.37     
7. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     43.11     
8. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     45.77     
9. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     46.29     
  Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington  DQ 5          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     31.75     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     34.62     
3. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     35.98     
4. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     36.82     
5. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     37.24     
6. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     37.54     
7. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     38.46     
8. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     39.30     
9. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     39.35     
10. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     39.99     
11. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     40.78     
12. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     41.52     
13. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     45.85     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     35.26     
2. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     38.58     
3. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     38.63     
4. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     38.82     
5. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     41.26     
6. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     44.22     
7. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     44.36     
8. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     44.68     
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EVENT 104 Boys 09/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     44.82     
2. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     47.19     
3. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     47.59     
4. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     48.81     
5. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     51.13     
6. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     56.03     
7. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land     58.30     
8. Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land   1:01.37     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     31.89     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     35.75     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     37.64     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     37.91     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     41.31     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     41.41     
7. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     44.22     
8. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     45.77     
9. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     49.34     
  Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth  DQ 6          
  Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 6          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     34.09     
2. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     34.75     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     36.11     
4. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     36.73     
5. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     38.44     
6. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     39.27     
7. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     40.42     
8. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     43.54     
9. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     49.92     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     48.81     
2. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     51.13     
3. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     56.03     
4. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land     58.30     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     44.82     
2. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     47.19     
3. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     47.59     
4. Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land   1:01.37     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     44.22     
2. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     45.77     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     31.89     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     35.75     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     37.64     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     37.91     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     41.31     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     41.41     
7. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     49.34     
  Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth  DQ 6          
  Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 6          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     34.09     
2. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     36.11     
3. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     36.73     
4. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     38.44     
5. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     49.92     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     34.75     
2. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     39.27     
3. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     40.42     
4. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     43.54     
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EVENT 105 Girls 09/14 Yrs 100m IM             
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land   1:39.47     
2. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington   1:51.00     
3. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land   1:55.65     
4. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land   1:56.68     
5. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land   1:57.27     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick   1:30.55     
2. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick   1:37.40     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick   1:38.94     
4. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land   1:39.67     
5. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick   1:40.37     
6. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick   1:41.87     
7. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land   1:42.71     
8. Millie Barker 10 Ashington   1:43.23     
9. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick   1:44.35     
10. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick   1:44.76     
11. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth   1:52.05     
12. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City   1:53.58     
  Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met  DQ 7          
  Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land  DQ 7          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick   1:18.00     
2. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick   1:20.09     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick   1:21.85     
4. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick   1:25.54     
5. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick   1:27.88     
6. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land   1:31.27     
7. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick   1:33.11     
8. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City   1:33.41     
9. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City   1:38.22     
10. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land   1:39.52     
11. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick   1:40.27     
12. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick   1:41.37     
13. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth   1:42.88     
14. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick   1:44.24     
15. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land   1:49.57     
16. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick   1:49.70     
17. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land   1:50.72     
18. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land   1:51.72     
  Greta Stenson 11 Durham City  DQ 7          
  Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land  DQ 7          
  Abigail Wight 11 Washington  DQ 7          
  Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City  DQ 7          
  Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick  DQ 7          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick   1:16.01     
2. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick   1:20.60     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick   1:25.59     
4. Lara Thackray 12 Washington   1:29.66     
5. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City   1:30.89     
6. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick   1:31.05     
7. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land   1:32.79     
8. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington   1:33.58     
9. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land   1:39.53     
  Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land  DQ 7          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick   1:14.76     
2. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick   1:17.21     
3. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick   1:17.36     
4. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick   1:20.45     
5. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick   1:21.38     
6. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick   1:21.54     
7. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick   1:22.05     
8. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land   1:22.27     
9. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick   1:23.24     
10. Erica Savage 13 Ashington   1:26.45     
11. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land   1:31.03     
12. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land   1:31.45     
13. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington   1:39.23     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick   1:18.34     
2. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick   1:21.83     
3. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick   1:24.40     
4. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington   1:24.98     
5. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick   1:29.90     
6. Becklin Husband 14 Washington   1:30.50     
7. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington   1:32.71     
8. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington   1:37.55     
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EVENT 106 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     38.32     
2. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     42.16     
3. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     44.06     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     44.06     
5. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     44.45     
6. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     45.82     
 

EVENT 107 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     32.95     
2. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     35.04     
3. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     35.06     
4. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     35.41     
5. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     35.91     
6. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     38.18     
 

EVENT 108 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     30.51     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     33.68     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     34.92     
4. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     35.70     
5. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     37.29     
6. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     38.12     
 

EVENT 109 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     49.92     
2. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     52.12     
3. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     53.22     
4. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     53.43     
 

EVENT 110 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     32.05     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     34.33     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     37.06     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     38.66     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     43.29     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     43.68     
 

EVENT 111 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     31.68     
2. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     31.80     
3. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     32.78     
4. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     33.15     
5. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     36.42     
6. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     36.84     
 

EVENT 112 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     40.70     
2. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     41.71     
3. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     43.15     
4. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     44.13     
5. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     45.01     
6. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     45.03     
 

EVENT 113 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     33.68     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     34.42     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     35.01     
4. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     36.86     
5. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     37.62     
6. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     38.09     
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EVENT 114 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     31.78     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     34.79     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     36.22     
4. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     37.26     
5. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     37.59     
6. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     38.43     
 

EVENT 115 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     43.38     
2. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     44.68     
3. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     47.20     
4. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     49.83     
5. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     50.65     
6. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     55.98     
 

EVENT 116 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     32.25     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     36.22     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     37.47     
4. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     38.09     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     41.08     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     41.80     
 

EVENT 117 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     33.83     
2. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     34.17     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     35.73     
4. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     37.78     
5. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     38.71     
  Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land  DQ 9          
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EVENT 201 Boys 09/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     54.43     
2. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     58.35     
3. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     58.47     
4. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land   1:00.32     
5. Christian Makin 9 Durham City   1:04.73     
6. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land   1:09.21     
  Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land  DQ 10          
  Calvin Wade 10 Durham City  DQ 10          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     36.90     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     42.96     
3. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     43.01     
4. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     45.30     
5. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     47.10     
6. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     49.03     
7. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     50.30     
8. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     50.93     
9. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     51.30     
10. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     51.79     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     36.44     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     38.57     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     40.69     
4. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     41.25     
5. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     41.44     
6. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     43.28     
7. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     48.29     
8. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     54.67     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     58.47     
2. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land   1:00.32     
3. Christian Makin 9 Durham City   1:04.73     
4. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land   1:09.21     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     54.43     
2. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     58.35     
  Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land  DQ 10          
  Calvin Wade 10 Durham City  DQ 10          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     51.79     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     36.90     
2. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     42.96     
3. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     43.01     
4. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     45.30     
5. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     47.10     
6. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     49.03     
7. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     50.30     
8. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     50.93     
9. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     51.30     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     36.44     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     38.57     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     40.69     
4. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     43.28     
5. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     54.67     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     41.25     
2. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     41.44     
3. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     48.29     
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EVENT 202 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     47.85     
2. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     50.47     
3. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     51.08     
4. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     51.63     
5. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     51.94     
6. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     53.15     
7. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     53.37     
8. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     53.43     
9. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     54.75     
10. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     55.08     
11. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     55.15     
12. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     56.03     
13. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     56.11     
14. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     58.31     
15. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     58.91     
16. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     59.59     
17. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth   1:00.64     
18. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land   1:01.76     
19. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:14.36     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     40.72     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     42.31     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     43.29     
4. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     43.75     
5. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     45.88     
6. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     46.08     
7. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     46.23     
8. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     46.35     
9. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     46.70     
10. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     47.36     
11. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     48.59     
12. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     48.84     
13. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     49.16     
14. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     49.39     
15. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     49.63     
16. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     50.92     
17. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     51.07     
18. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     51.96     
19. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     52.16     
20. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     53.06     
21. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     53.19     
22. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     53.20     
23. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     53.77     
24. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     54.05     
25. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     54.07     
26. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     54.16     
27. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     54.20     
28. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     56.97     
  Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land  DQ 11          
  Abigail Wight 11 Washington  DQ 11          
  Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City  DQ 11          
  Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick  DQ 11          
  Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 11          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     38.89     
2. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     40.15     
3. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     40.26     
4. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     40.31     
5. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     41.12     
6. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     41.23     
7. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     42.75     
8. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     42.92     
9. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     43.32     
10. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     43.63     
11. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     44.74     
12. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     44.90     
13. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     45.66     
14. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     45.95     
15. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     47.55     
16. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     47.74     
17. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     48.79     
18. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     49.66     
19. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     49.73     
20. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     50.06     
21. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     53.40     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     51.08     
2. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     56.03     
3. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     58.31     
4. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     58.91     
5. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land   1:01.76     
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     47.85     
2. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     50.47     
3. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     51.63     
4. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     51.94     
5. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     53.15     
6. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     53.37     
7. Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick     53.43     
8. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     54.75     
9. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     55.08     
10. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     55.15     
11. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     56.11     
12. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     59.59     
13. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth   1:00.64     
14. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:14.36     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     40.72     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     42.31     
3. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     46.08     
4. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     46.23     
5. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     46.70     
6. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     47.36     
7. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     48.59     
8. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     49.16     
9. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     49.39     
10. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     50.92     
11. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     51.96     
12. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     52.16     
13. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     53.06     
14. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     53.19     
15. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     53.20     
16. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     53.77     
17. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     54.07     
18. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     54.16     
19. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     54.20     
  Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land  DQ 12          
  Abigail Wight 11 Washington  DQ 12          
  Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City  DQ 12          
  Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick  DQ 12          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     43.29     
2. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     43.75     
3. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     45.88     
4. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     46.35     
5. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     48.84     
6. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     49.63     
7. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     51.07     
8. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     54.05     
9. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     56.97     
  Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 12          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     40.15     
2. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     40.26     
3. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     40.31     
4. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     41.12     
5. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     41.23     
6. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     42.75     
7. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     43.32     
8. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     44.74     
9. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     45.95     
10. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     47.55     
11. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     47.74     
12. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     49.66     
13. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     53.40     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     38.89     
2. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     42.92     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     43.63     
4. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     44.90     
5. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     45.66     
6. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     48.79     
7. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     49.73     
8. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     50.06     
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EVENT 203 Boys 09/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     40.09     
2. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     41.37     
3. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     44.12     
4. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     45.99     
5. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     46.71     
6. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     51.86     
7. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land     56.45     
8. Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land   1:00.09     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     28.06     
2. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     30.39     
3. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     31.06     
4. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     32.33     
5. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     33.19     
6. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     35.67     
7. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     35.98     
8. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     39.66     
9. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     39.88     
10. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     40.45     
11. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     40.56     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     29.91     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     30.14     
3. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     30.44     
4. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     30.55     
5. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     30.79     
6. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     32.91     
7. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     33.17     
8. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     34.38     
9. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     39.84     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     45.99     
2. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     46.71     
3. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     51.86     
4. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land     56.45     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     40.09     
2. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     41.37     
3. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     44.12     
4. Callum Ewart 10 Co Sund'land   1:00.09     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     35.67     
2. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City     39.66     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     28.06     
2. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     30.39     
3. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     31.06     
4. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     32.33     
5. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     33.19     
6. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     35.98     
7. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     39.88     
8. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington     40.45     
9. Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth     40.56     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     29.91     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     30.14     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     30.55     
4. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     33.17     
5. Zac Stamp 13 Co Sund'land     39.84     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     30.44     
2. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     30.79     
3. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     32.91     
4. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth     34.38     
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EVENT 204 Girls 09/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     36.23     
2. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     37.73     
3. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     38.06     
4. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     39.03     
5. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     39.12     
6. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     40.18     
7. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     40.30     
8. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     40.42     
9. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     40.71     
10. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     41.94     
11. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     43.12     
12. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     43.17     
13. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     44.64     
14. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land     45.44     
15. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     46.68     
16. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     47.01     
17. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     48.11     
18. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:02.25     
  Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick  DQ 14          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     30.47     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     31.19     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     31.90     
4. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     32.72     
5. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     32.84     
6. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     33.10     
7. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     33.97     
8. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     34.20     
9. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     34.87     
10. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     35.08     
11. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     35.54     
12. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     35.67     
13. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     35.94     
14. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     36.06     
15. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     36.36     
16. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     36.42     
17. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     36.52     
18. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     37.53     
19. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     38.10     
20. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     39.04     
21. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     39.07     
22. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     39.39     
23. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     39.88     
24. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     39.96     
25. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     40.33     
26. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     41.88     
27. Abigail Wight 11 Washington     42.05     
28. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     42.89     
29. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     43.32     
30. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     44.00     
31. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     44.17     
32. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     45.41     
33. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land     58.57     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     30.13     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     30.33     
3. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     30.34     
4. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     30.46     
5. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     30.47     
6. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     30.88     
7. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     31.42     
8. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     31.55     
9. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     32.25     
10. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     32.53     
11. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     32.68     
12. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     32.85     
13. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     33.26     
14. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     34.39     
15. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     34.43     
16. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     34.92     
17. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     35.57     
18. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     36.12     
19. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     36.49     
20. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     38.40     
21. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     40.37     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     40.71     
2. Elysha Gunayon 9 Ashington     43.12     
3. Amy Kerrigan 9 Co Sund'land     43.17     
4. Sofia Stephenson 9 Co Sund'land     45.44     
5. Frankie Jackson 9 Co Sund'land     46.68     
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     36.23     
2. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     37.73     
3. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     38.06     
4. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     39.03     
5. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     39.12     
6. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     40.18     
7. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     40.30     
8. Ellie Armory 10 Gates &Whick     40.42     
9. Eve Chandler 10 Gates &Whick     41.94     
10. Lucy McLeod 10 Hebburn Met     44.64     
11. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     47.01     
12. Emma Tomlinson 10 Blyth     48.11     
13. Sophie Mosley 10 Co Sund'land   1:02.25     
  Caitlin Cottee 10 Gates &Whick  DQ 15          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     31.19     
2. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     31.90     
3. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     32.72     
4. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     33.10     
5. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     35.08     
6. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick     35.67     
7. Molly Scott 11 Gates &Whick     36.06     
8. Isla Johnson 11 Gates &Whick     36.36     
9. Grete Jokubaityte 11 Durham City     36.42     
10. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     36.52     
11. Chloe Stephenson 11 Gates &Whick     38.10     
12. Scarlett Reavley 11 Co Sund'land     39.04     
13. Niamh Unwin 11 Durham City     39.39     
14. Greta Stenson 11 Durham City     39.96     
15. Lauren Balls 11 Blyth     40.33     
16. Paige Brusby 11 Gates &Whick     41.88     
17. Abigail Wight 11 Washington     42.05     
18. Haaniyah Bashir 11 Gates &Whick     42.89     
19. Aurora Hartley-Hewitso 11 Co Sund'land     43.32     
20. Martha Bowes 11 Co Sund'land     44.00     
21. Catriona Stephens 11 Durham City     44.17     
22. Sophie Kerrigan 11 Co Sund'land     45.41     
23. Ella Ewin 11 Co Sund'land     58.57     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     30.47     
2. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     32.84     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     33.97     
4. Ericka Gunayon 12 Ashington     34.20     
5. Isabelle Abraham 12 Co Sund'land     34.87     
6. Zoe Hindle 12 Durham City     35.54     
7. Lara Thackray 12 Washington     35.94     
8. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     37.53     
9. Millie Barwell 12 Co Sund'land     39.07     
10. Chloe Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land     39.88     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     30.13     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     30.33     
3. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     30.47     
4. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     30.88     
5. Evie Johnson 13 Gates &Whick     31.42     
6. Carman Gaish 13 Gates &Whick     31.55     
7. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     32.25     
8. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     32.53     
9. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     32.68     
10. Erica Savage 13 Ashington     34.43     
11. Ava Valentine 13 Co Sund'land     35.57     
12. Emily Barber 13 Co Sund'land     36.49     
13. Jess Sterry 13 Ashington     40.37     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     30.34     
2. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     30.46     
3. Anabel Gaish 14 Gates &Whick     32.85     
4. Daisy Barnwell 14 Washington     33.26     
5. Becklin Husband 14 Washington     34.39     
6. Amie Errington 14 Gates &Whick     34.92     
7. Abbi Parker 14 Ashington     36.12     
8. Phoebe Harrison 14 Ashington     38.40     
 

  



Gateshead & Whickham ASC  
Level 3 Christmas Meet 2019 - 3NE193037 

 14/12/2019 - Session 2 

 

EVENT 205 Boys 09/14 Yrs 100m IM              
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land   1:51.14     
2. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land   1:51.47     
3. Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land   2:18.01     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City   1:46.46     
2. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City   1:46.50     
3. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City   1:50.24     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick   1:35.88     
2. Aidan Makin 11 Durham City   1:38.67     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   1:09.61     
2. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick   1:23.61     
3. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick   1:25.77     
4. Jack Mole 12 Blyth   1:27.53     
5. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick   1:30.64     
6. Harrison Barraclough 12 Ashington   1:37.13     
7. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick   1:48.12     
  Matthew Huntley 12 Blyth  DQ 16          
  Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick  DQ 16          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   1:12.58     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington   1:18.30     
3. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick   1:19.79     
4. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington   1:23.72     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land   1:15.46     
2. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land   1:22.40     
3. Daniel Smith 14 Blyth   1:28.63     
4. Joel Arries 14 Ashington   1:29.16     
 

 
EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     55.06     
2. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     55.23     
3. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     58.65     
4. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land   1:00.08     
5. Christian Makin 9 Durham City   1:02.66     
  Ellis Kerry 9 Co Sund'land  DQ 16          
 

EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     37.37     
2. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     43.37     
3. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     45.44     
4. Devrim Celikay 12 Gates &Whick     45.70     
5. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     48.37     
6. Elliott Bond 12 Gates &Whick     50.97     
 

EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     36.62     
2. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     38.65     
3. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     41.01     
4. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     41.12     
5. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     41.64     
6. Spencer Thackray 13 Washington     43.86     
 

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     48.25     
2. Lexie Rogers 9 Co Sund'land     49.14     
3. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     49.35     
4. Emily Haigh 10 Durham City     50.27     
5. Ava Kiernan 10 Gates &Whick     51.10     
6. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     53.75     
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EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     40.45     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     43.36     
3. Allegra Fekete 12 Gates &Whick     43.46     
4. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     44.73     
5. Beatrice Wright 12 Gates &Whick     45.38     
6. Erin Ward 11 Gates &Whick     46.32     
 

EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     39.39     
2. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     39.47     
3. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick     40.04     
4. Maia Stovold 13 Gates &Whick     40.99     
5. Harriet Foskett 13 Co Sund'land     41.49     
6. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     41.77     
 

EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcus Dunbar 10 Durham City     39.96     
2. Harry Gibson 10 Durham City     40.20     
3. Calvin Wade 10 Durham City     45.73     
4. Maximus Divanis 9 Co Sund'land     46.47     
5. Nathan Harrison 9 Co Sund'land     48.08     
6. Christian Makin 9 Durham City     52.33     
 

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     28.10     
2. Tom Goulden 12 Gates &Whick     31.24     
3. Ethan Storey 12 Gates &Whick     32.27     
4. Jack Mole 12 Blyth     32.61     
5. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick     33.66     
6. Owen Jackson 11 Gates &Whick     36.66     
 

EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan Reiling 14 Co Sund'land     29.05     
2. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick     29.36     
3. Thomas Southwell 13 Washington     30.42     
4. Henry Stephenson 13 Gates &Whick     30.86     
5. Jacob Bowes 14 Co Sund'land     31.80     
6. Joel Arries 14 Ashington     32.42     
 

EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Omoregbe 10 Gates &Whick     35.57     
2. Millie Barker 10 Ashington     35.80     
3. Erin Houghton 10 Gates &Whick     36.19     
4. Heidi Carr 10 Gates &Whick     37.66     
5. Keira Blakie 10 Co Sund'land     37.79     
6. Anna Barker 10 Co Sund'land     40.42     
 

EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     30.33     
2. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     31.95     
3. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     32.22     
3. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     32.22     
5. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick     32.93     
6. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     33.67     
 

EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     29.33     
2. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     30.32     
3. Jessica Milburn 14 Gates &Whick     30.67     
4. Erica Mould 14 Gates &Whick     30.77     
5. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     31.09     
6. Katherine Binningsley 13 Gates &Whick     31.24     
 
 


